
Name Email School
Shawn Orphal shawn.orphal@apollocc.org Apollo Career center
STEPHANIE CZECH sczech@beachwoodschools.orgBeachwood HS
kortez wilson kmw@beachwoodachools.org Beachwood HS
Jessica Karr jkarr@c-tec.edu C-TEC
ANDI LAWRENCE alawrence@oregoncs.org Clay High School
Emily Lewis ebrammer@daytonpublic.com David H. Ponitz CTC
Shanequa Crowe shacrowe@daytonpublic.com David H. Ponitz CTC
Michael Steiner steinerm@delawareareacc.org Delaware Area Career Center
Beth Funk bfunk@ehove.net EHOVE Career Center
DANIEL ESQUIVEL desquivel@euclidschools.krg Euclid City Schools
Trew Quackenbush quacket@cps-k12.org Gilbert A Dater High School
Nicolette Cash nicolette.cash@grantcareer.comGrant Career Center
Kathy Diederich diederichk@heartlandtech.org Heartland Technical Education Center (former ACWHCC)
Stephanie Kunkel sek2jc@jackson.sparcc.org Jackson High School
GLEN ZALENSKI glen.zalenski@jeffjvs.org Jefferson Co. JVS
Jeff Cecil j_cecil@lcsschools.net Lancaster High School
Susan Zeyer Szeyer@lorainschools.org Lorain High School
Terra Dahlhausen tdahlhausen@lorainschools.orgLorain High School
Greg Barker barker.gregory@mansfielschools.orgMansfield Sr High school
Iann Johnson johnsoni@parmacityschools.orgNormandy Culinary Arts
Christie Gibbons yellow248@yahoo.com Normandy High School
Tamara Burnett Penny Burnett@osdb.oh.gov Ohio School for the Deaf
Janea Makowski jmakowski@pentacc.org Penta Career Center
Alyssa Johnson ajohnson@pentacc.org Penta Career Center
Kevin Burke burke.kevin@pioneerctc.edu Pioneer CTC
CHRISTOPHER OLSZEWSKI colszews@polaris.edu Polaris Career Center
David Browne david.browne@rgdrage.org RG Drage
dave remias daveremias@scctc.org Springfield Clark CTC
Pete Kerling st_pkerling@smfcsd.org Stow-Munroe Falls High School
Tracey Lee st_lee@smfcsd.org Stow-Munroe Falls High School
Chris Wright cjw0414@swcsd.us SWCA
Kevin Crabtree kjc0619@swcsd.us SWCA
Nick Shuler nshuler@tollestech.com Tolles Career and Technical Center
Andrea Sheerin asheerin@tollestech.com Tolles Career and Technical Center
Katie Mosher kmosher@tricounty.cc Tri-County Career Center
Gwen Rose roseg@uppervalleycc.org Upper Valley Career Center
Marie Shanyefelt mshaneyfelt@uppervalleycc.orgUpper Valley Career Center
Russell Markwith RMARKWITH@VSCTC.ORG Vanguard Tech Center
Tracey Funk tfunk@vsctc.org VSCTC -Sentinel
Kate Cole kathleen.cole@mywccc.org Warren County Career Center
Stefanie Tuttle stuttle@wcscc.edu Wayne County Schools Career Center
Mikayla Hawkins mhawkins@wcscc.edu Wayne County Schools Career Center
Devan Corti devan.corti@lakewoodcityschools.orgWest Shore Career Technical District
Michelle Pierce mpierce@wls4kids.org Whitmer CTC
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